41
Part Names and Functions Section 2-1
(10) Input Indicators
The input indicators light when input terminal contacts turn ON.
(11) Expansion I/O Unit Connector
CP-series Expansion I/O Units and Expansion Units (Analog I/O Units,
Temperature Sensor Units, CompoBus/S I/O Link Units, or DeviceNet I/O
Link Units) can be connected. Up to three Expansion Units or Expansion

note 1.)OFF 4-wire
3 ON 2-wire 2-wire or 4-wire selection (See
note 1.)OFF 4-wire
4 --- --- Not used.
5 ON RS control enabled RS control selection for RD (See
note 2.)OFF RS control disabled (Data
always received.)
6 ON RS control enabled RS control selection for SD (See
note 3.)OFF RS control disabled (Data
always sent.)
O N
1 2 3 4 5 6
Power supply AC power supply DC power supply
Model
numbers
60 I/O points CP1L-M60DR-A,
CP1L-M60DT-A
CP1L-M60DR-D, CP1L-M60DT-D, or
CP1L-M60DT1-D
40 I/O points CP1L-M40DR-A,
CP1L-M40DT-A
CP1L-M40DR-D, CP1L-M40DT-D, or
CP1L-M40DT1-D
30 I/O points CP1L-M30DR-A,
CP1L-M30DT-A
CP1L-M30DR-D, CP1L-M30DT-D, or
CP1L-M30DT1-D
20 I/O points CP1L-L20DR-A,
CP1L-L20DT-A,
or CP1L-J20DR-A
CP1L-L20DR-D, CP1L-L20DT-D,
CP1L-L20DT1-D, CP1L-J20DR-D, or
CP1L-J20DT1-D
14 I/O points CP1L-L14DR-A,
CP1L-L14DT-A,
or CP1L-J14DR-A,
CP1L-L14DR-D, CP1L-L14DT-D,
CP1L-L14DT1-D, CP1L-J14DR-D, or
CP1L-J14DT1-D
10 I/O points CP1L-L10DR-A,
CP1L-L10DT-A
CP1L-L10DR-D, CP1L-L10DT-D, or
CP1L-L10DT1-D
Power supply 100 to 240 VAC